
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate - 1000m

16 August 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.47
(0:13.11)

0:44.36
(0:10.99)

0:33.37
(0:11.02)

0:22.35
(0:10.78)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 OUTLAWED 1 69.0 0:10.73 0:57.47 [1] 0:44.29 [3] 0:33.37 [1] 0:22.27 [2] 0:11.54 [2] 0:57.47 0:33.37

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.18) (0:10.92) (0:11.10) (0:10.73) (0:11.54)

2 9 TALTARNI FIELDS 8 69.2 0:10.87 0:57.72 [2] 0:44.58 [2] 0:33.47 [3] 0:22.60 [1] 0:11.68 [3] 1.55L 0:33.47 +4

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:13.14) (0:11.11) (0:10.87) (0:10.92) (0:11.68)

3 3 GENERAL BOOM 7 68.5 0:10.68 0:57.75 [3] 0:44.64 [1] 0:33.61 [2] 0:22.53 [4] 0:11.85 [1] 1.75L 0:33.61 +0

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.11) (0:11.03) (0:11.08) (0:10.68) (0:11.85)

4 4 RUSSIAN SUB 9 68.0 0:10.92 0:58.27 [4] 0:44.98 [4] 0:33.98 [4] 0:23.06 [3] 0:12.04 [4] 4.76L 0:33.98 +10

Nathan Evans 400m 600m (0:13.29) (0:11.00) (0:10.92) (0:11.02) (0:12.04)

5 2 GALACTIC LEGEND 5 67.6 0:10.85 0:58.33 [5] 0:44.76 [8] 0:33.58 [9] 0:22.73 [7] 0:11.78 [7] 5.13L 0:33.58 +2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 600m (0:13.57) (0:11.18) (0:10.85) (0:10.95) (0:11.78)

6 5 BOOMSITA 3 67.7 0:10.98 0:58.40 [6] 0:45.05 [5] 0:33.94 [5] 0:22.91 [6] 0:11.93 [6] 5.48L 0:33.94 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.35) (0:11.11) (0:11.03) (0:10.98) (0:11.93)

7 6 ISLAND TIDE 4 69.2 0:10.75 0:58.63 [7] 0:45.13 [6] 0:34.06 [7] 0:23.31 [5] 0:12.38 [5] 6.87L 0:34.06 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.50) (0:11.07) (0:10.75) (0:10.93) (0:12.38)

8 1 FLYING ZAMBONI 2 68.9 0:10.94 0:58.98 [8] 0:45.38 [9] 0:34.44 [6] 0:23.37 [8] 0:12.18 [8] 8.95L 0:34.44 +2

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.94) (0:11.07) (0:11.19) (0:12.18)

9 8 TERESHKOVA 6 67.6 0:10.96 0:59.29 [9] 0:45.73 [7] 0:34.64 [8] 0:23.68 [9] 0:12.47 [9] 10.72L 0:34.64 +10

Mark Du Plessis 800m 600m (0:13.56) (0:11.09) (0:10.96) (0:11.21) (0:12.47)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: EVA AIR Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

16 August 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.73
(0:14.39)

1:23.34
(0:11.95)

1:11.39
(0:12.38)

0:59.01
(0:12.58)

0:46.43
(0:12.16)

0:34.27
(0:11.51)

0:22.76
(0:11.08)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 RED TOP 1 66.7 0:10.98 1:37.73 [1] 1:23.14 [3] 1:11.04 [4] 0:58.95 [2] 0:46.31 [4] 0:34.11 [2] 0:22.66 [3] 0:34.11

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:12.10) (0:12.09) (0:12.64) (0:12.20) (0:11.45) (0:10.98)

2 6 OCEAN ZAR 6 67.7 0:10.85 1:37.83 [2] 1:22.86 [6] 1:10.68 [6] 0:58.52 [6] 0:45.96 [6] 0:33.79 [6] 0:22.56 [5] 0:33.79 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.97) (0:12.18) (0:12.16) (0:12.56) (0:12.17) (0:11.23) (0:10.85)

3 2 WHODAT 2 66.2 0:11.01 1:37.83 [3] 1:22.93 [5] 1:10.81 [5] 0:58.72 [5] 0:46.10 [5] 0:33.84 [5] 0:22.46 [7] 0:33.84 -3

Damien Thornton 200m 400m (0:14.90) (0:12.12) (0:12.09) (0:12.62) (0:12.26) (0:11.38) (0:11.01)

4 3 YANGARI 5 65.6 0:11.11 1:37.96 [4] 1:23.38 [2] 1:11.40 [3] 0:59.18 [3] 0:46.54 [3] 0:34.29 [4] 0:22.91 [2] 0:34.29 -3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.98) (0:12.22) (0:12.64) (0:12.25) (0:11.38) (0:11.11)

5 7 BALTRAY 7 66.9 0:10.92 1:37.98 [5] 1:22.81 [7] 1:10.57 [7] 0:58.54 [7] 0:45.99 [7] 0:33.78 [7] 0:22.64 [6] 0:33.78 -5

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:15.17) (0:12.24) (0:12.03) (0:12.55) (0:12.21) (0:11.14) (0:10.92)

6 5 MIGHTY WILLIE 4 65.4 0:11.16 1:37.99 [6] 1:23.60 [1] 1:11.43 [2] 0:59.14 [4] 0:46.58 [2] 0:34.36 [3] 0:22.86 [4] 0:34.36 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:12.17) (0:12.29) (0:12.56) (0:12.22) (0:11.50) (0:11.16)

7 4 KENNYSING 3 65.7 0:11.17 1:38.33 [7] 1:23.61 [4] 1:11.99 [1] 0:59.61 [1] 0:47.03 [1] 0:34.87 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:34.87 -5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.72) (0:11.62) (0:12.38) (0:12.58) (0:12.16) (0:11.51) (0:11.17)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: EVA AIR Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

16 August 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 RED TOP 1 66.7 0:10.98 0:11.68 [1] 1:37.73 0:34.11

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.68)

2 6 OCEAN ZAR 6 67.7 0:10.85 0:11.71 [2] 0.55L 0:33.79 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.71)

3 2 WHODAT 2 66.2 0:11.01 0:11.45 [7] 0.58L 0:33.84 -3

Damien Thornton 200m 400m (0:11.45)

4 3 YANGARI 5 65.6 0:11.11 0:11.80 [4] 1.31L 0:34.29 -3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.80)

5 7 BALTRAY 7 66.9 0:10.92 0:11.72 [5] 1.45L 0:33.78 -5

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.72)

6 5 MIGHTY WILLIE 4 65.4 0:11.16 0:11.70 [6] 1.49L 0:34.36 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.70)

7 4 KENNYSING 3 65.7 0:11.17 0:12.19 [3] 3.5L 0:34.87 -5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.19)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Class 5 Handicap -
1400m

16 August 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.31
(0:13.84)

1:10.47
(0:11.57)

0:58.90
(0:12.26)

0:46.64
(0:12.19)

0:34.45
(0:11.55)

0:22.90
(0:11.07)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WINSTON SMURFHILL 4 66.0 0:11.07 1:24.31 [1] 1:10.47 [1] 0:58.90 [1] 0:46.64 [1] 0:34.45 [1] 0:22.90 [1] 0:34.45

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.57) (0:12.26) (0:12.19) (0:11.55) (0:11.07)

2 1 HYPE 3 66.1 0:11.08 1:24.41 [2] 1:10.33 [2] 0:58.69 [2] 0:46.53 [2] 0:34.45 [2] 0:22.96 [2] 0:34.45 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.64) (0:12.16) (0:12.08) (0:11.49) (0:11.08)

3 2 FASTCONI 1 67.6 0:10.86 1:24.45 [3] 1:10.20 [3] 0:58.56 [3] 0:46.47 [3] 0:34.28 [3] 0:22.64 [5] 0:34.28 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.64) (0:12.09) (0:12.19) (0:11.64) (0:10.86)

4 7 PERNELL 6 67.0 0:10.94 1:24.72 [4] 1:10.01 [6] 0:58.35 [6] 0:46.26 [6] 0:34.19 [6] 0:22.99 [3] 0:34.19 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.66) (0:12.09) (0:12.07) (0:11.20) (0:10.94)

5 4 ROSE OF DUPORTH 2 67.0 0:11.03 1:24.91 [5] 1:10.49 [4] 0:58.94 [4] 0:46.78 [4] 0:34.63 [4] 0:23.11 [4] 0:34.63 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.55) (0:12.16) (0:12.15) (0:11.52) (0:11.03)

6 3 ZOUKINA 7 67.4 0:11.00 1:25.13 [6] 1:10.28 [7] 0:58.61 [7] 0:46.46 [8] 0:34.39 [8] 0:23.11 [7] 0:34.39 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.85) (0:11.67) (0:12.15) (0:12.07) (0:11.28) (0:11.00)

7 6 CONFESSED 8 66.5 0:11.06 1:25.14 [7] 1:10.23 [8] 0:58.55 [8] 0:46.51 [7] 0:34.45 [7] 0:23.11 [8] 0:34.45 +4

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:14.91) (0:11.68) (0:12.04) (0:12.06) (0:11.34) (0:11.06)

8 8 DREAM SONG 5 65.4 0:11.22 1:25.36 [8] 1:10.79 [5] 0:59.09 [5] 0:47.10 [5] 0:35.02 [5] 0:23.38 [6] 0:35.02 -4

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:14.57) (0:11.70) (0:11.99) (0:12.08) (0:11.64) (0:11.22)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Class 5 Handicap -
1400m

16 August 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WINSTON SMURFHILL 4 66.0 0:11.07 0:11.83 [1] 1:24.31 0:34.45

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:11.83)

2 1 HYPE 3 66.1 0:11.08 0:11.88 [2] 0.57L 0:34.45 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.88)

3 2 FASTCONI 1 67.6 0:10.86 0:11.78 [3] 0.8L 0:34.28 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.78)

4 7 PERNELL 6 67.0 0:10.94 0:12.05 [4] 2.39L 0:34.19 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.05)

5 4 ROSE OF DUPORTH 2 67.0 0:11.03 0:12.08 [5] 3.49L 0:34.63 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.08)

6 3 ZOUKINA 7 67.4 0:11.00 0:12.11 [6] 4.82L 0:34.39 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.11)

7 6 CONFESSED 8 66.5 0:11.06 0:12.05 [7] 4.87L 0:34.45 +4

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:12.05)

8 8 DREAM SONG 5 65.4 0:11.22 0:12.16 [8] 6.13L 0:35.02 -4

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:12.16)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1400m

16 August 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.96
(0:13.84)

1:12.12
(0:11.50)

1:00.62
(0:11.91)

0:48.71
(0:12.55)

0:36.16
(0:12.17)

0:23.99
(0:11.87)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TIGERS ROAR 2 63.1 0:11.66 1:25.96 [1] 1:11.49 [4] 0:59.67 [4] 0:47.75 [4] 0:35.64 [5] 0:23.59 [5] 0:35.64

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.82) (0:11.92) (0:12.11) (0:12.05) (0:11.66)

2 2 TOTSPUR 1 63.9 0:11.67 1:26.22 [2] 1:11.49 [5] 0:59.61 [5] 0:47.80 [5] 0:35.99 [4] 0:24.04 [3] 0:35.99 -3

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.88) (0:11.81) (0:11.81) (0:11.95) (0:11.67)

3 5 LISSARO 11 64.5 0:11.47 1:26.31 [3] 1:11.12 [10] 0:59.28 [9] 0:47.43 [9] 0:35.56 [9] 0:23.62 [10] 0:35.56 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 400m (0:15.19) (0:11.84) (0:11.85) (0:11.87) (0:11.94) (0:11.47)

4 7 PINKUS 7 63.4 0:11.58 1:26.31 [4] 1:12.32 [2] 1:00.74 [2] 0:48.79 [2] 0:36.43 [2] 0:24.34 [1] 0:36.43 +0

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.58) (0:11.95) (0:12.36) (0:12.09) (0:11.87)

5 6 MISTER SELFIE 9 64.9 0:11.44 1:26.40 [5] 1:11.39 [9] 0:59.25 [10] 0:47.32 [10] 0:35.61 [10] 0:23.83 [9] 0:35.61 -2

Justin Huxtable 800m 400m (0:15.01) (0:12.14) (0:11.93) (0:11.71) (0:11.78) (0:11.44)

6 3 HIMEJI 5 64.0 0:11.61 1:26.89 [6] 1:11.89 [8] 0:59.95 [8] 0:48.17 [8] 0:36.26 [8] 0:24.40 [8] 0:36.26 -1

Anthony Allen 1000m 400m (0:15.00) (0:11.94) (0:11.78) (0:11.91) (0:11.86) (0:11.61)

7 12 STILETTOS 8 62.9 0:11.76 1:27.11 [7] 1:12.87 [3] 1:01.11 [3] 0:49.29 [3] 0:37.11 [3] 0:24.86 [4] 0:37.11 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1200m (0:14.24) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:12.18) (0:12.25) (0:12.15)

8 10 BILPA MOREA 4 63.4 0:11.84 1:27.14 [8] 1:12.32 [6] 1:00.43 [6] 0:48.59 [6] 0:36.69 [7] 0:24.71 [6] 0:36.69 +2

Madeleine Wishart 800m 1000m (0:14.82) (0:11.89) (0:11.84) (0:11.90) (0:11.98) (0:11.92)

9 4 IRISH ARTHUR 3 63.8 0:11.74 1:27.71 [9] 1:12.71 [7] 1:00.84 [7] 0:49.01 [7] 0:37.27 [6] 0:25.24 [7] 0:37.27 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 800m (0:15.00) (0:11.87) (0:11.83) (0:11.74) (0:12.03) (0:11.98)

10 11 FRIENDLY SIZZLE 10 64.7 0:11.50 1:28.46 [10] 1:14.62 [1] 1:03.12 [1] 0:51.21 [1] 0:38.66 [1] 0:26.39 [2] 0:38.66 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.50) (0:11.91) (0:12.55) (0:12.27) (0:12.23)

Scratched: All Valour (#8), Dance Babe (#9)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1400m

16 August 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TIGERS ROAR 2 63.1 0:11.66 0:11.93 [4] 1:25.96 0:35.64

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 400m (0:11.93)

2 2 TOTSPUR 1 63.9 0:11.67 0:12.37 [2] 1.54L 0:35.99 -3

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:12.37)

3 5 LISSARO 11 64.5 0:11.47 0:12.15 [6] 2.05L 0:35.56 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 400m (0:12.15)

4 7 PINKUS 7 63.4 0:11.58 0:12.47 [1] 2.08L 0:36.43 +0

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:12.47)

5 6 MISTER SELFIE 9 64.9 0:11.44 0:12.39 [3] 2.6L 0:35.61 -2

Justin Huxtable 800m 400m (0:12.39)

6 3 HIMEJI 5 64.0 0:11.61 0:12.79 [5] 5.44L 0:36.26 -1

Anthony Allen 1000m 400m (0:12.79)

7 12 STILETTOS 8 62.9 0:11.76 0:12.71 [9] 6.77L 0:37.11 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1200m (0:12.71)

8 10 BILPA MOREA 4 63.4 0:11.84 0:12.79 [8] 6.92L 0:36.69 +2

Madeleine Wishart 800m 1000m (0:12.79)

9 4 IRISH ARTHUR 3 63.8 0:11.74 0:13.26 [10] 10.3L 0:37.27 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 800m (0:13.26)

10 11 FRIENDLY SIZZLE 10 64.7 0:11.50 0:14.16 [7] 14.69L 0:38.66 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:14.16)

Scratched: All Valour (#8), Dance Babe (#9)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE Class 2
Handicap - 1000m

16 August 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.98
(0:13.40)

0:44.58
(0:10.94)

0:33.64
(0:11.17)

0:22.47
(0:10.80)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:33.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 COMPASSIONATE 5 68.4 0:10.80 0:57.98 [1] 0:44.49 [2] 0:33.59 [2] 0:22.47 [1] 0:11.67 [1] 0:57.98 0:33.59

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.49) (0:10.90) (0:11.12) (0:10.80) (0:11.67)

2 8 SMASHINGPLATES 1 67.2 0:10.94 0:58.21 [2] 0:44.70 [3] 0:33.68 [3] 0:22.51 [4] 0:11.57 [4] 1.39L 0:33.68 +0

Tiffani Brooker Overall 400m (0:13.51) (0:11.02) (0:11.17) (0:10.94) (0:11.57)

3 7 CASROCK 8 68.1 0:10.92 0:58.39 [3] 0:44.84 [4] 0:33.79 [4] 0:22.87 [2] 0:11.86 [2] 2.41L 0:33.79 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:13.55) (0:11.05) (0:10.92) (0:11.01) (0:11.86)

4 5 POWDER MAN 4 69.5 0:10.84 0:58.59 [4] 0:44.51 [8] 0:33.58 [8] 0:22.55 [7] 0:11.71 [6] 3.59L 0:33.58 +3

Jon Grisedale Overall 400m (0:14.08) (0:10.93) (0:11.03) (0:10.84) (0:11.71)

5 3 SHAQUILA 3 68.5 0:10.75 0:58.65 [5] 0:44.85 [5] 0:33.83 [6] 0:22.68 [6] 0:11.93 [5] 3.94L 0:33.83 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.02) (0:11.15) (0:10.75) (0:11.93)

6 10 SUPIDOMAN 2 68.1 0:10.86 0:58.69 [6] 0:44.75 [7] 0:33.89 [5] 0:22.73 [5] 0:11.66 [7] 4.2L 0:33.89 -1

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.94) (0:10.86) (0:11.16) (0:11.07) (0:11.66)

7 6 BULSARA 6 69.1 0:10.94 0:58.72 [7] 0:45.32 [1] 0:34.38 [1] 0:23.17 [3] 0:12.14 [3] 4.37L 0:34.38 +2

Justin Stanley Overall 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.03) (0:12.14)

8 1 DUSKY DANCER 9 67.6 0:11.00 0:59.17 [8] 0:45.30 [6] 0:34.30 [7] 0:23.11 [8] 0:12.06 [8] 7L 0:34.30 +6

Casey Waddell Overall 800m (0:13.87) (0:11.00) (0:11.19) (0:11.05) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Invinovich (#2), Kayleen (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate - 1400m

16 August 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.84
(0:14.17)

1:10.67
(0:11.49)

0:59.18
(0:12.21)

0:46.97
(0:12.44)

0:34.53
(0:11.86)

0:22.67
(0:10.97)

0:34.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 NAME DROPPER 11 68.4 0:10.91 1:24.84 [1] 1:10.67 [1] 0:59.17 [2] 0:46.97 [1] 0:34.53 [1] 0:22.61 [2] 0:34.53

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.50) (0:12.20) (0:12.44) (0:11.92) (0:10.91)

2 3 HOT SUMMER 2 66.6 0:10.99 1:25.06 [2] 1:10.64 [5] 0:59.05 [6] 0:46.82 [4] 0:34.37 [4] 0:22.72 [3] 0:34.37 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.59) (0:12.23) (0:12.45) (0:11.65) (0:10.99)

3 14 KALENDS 13 66.0 0:11.10 1:25.21 [3] 1:11.03 [2] 0:59.55 [1] 0:47.31 [2] 0:34.90 [2] 0:23.04 [1] 0:34.90 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.48) (0:12.24) (0:12.41) (0:11.86) (0:11.10)

4 16 SHY GUY 4 65.7 0:11.17 1:25.37 [4] 1:11.08 [4] 0:59.51 [3] 0:47.31 [3] 0:34.80 [3] 0:22.98 [4] 0:34.80 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.57) (0:12.20) (0:12.51) (0:11.82) (0:11.17)

5 19 POWER FLASH 7 66.4 0:11.01 1:25.46 [5] 1:10.75 [8] 0:59.10 [8] 0:46.90 [8] 0:34.39 [9] 0:22.76 [9] 0:34.39 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.65) (0:12.20) (0:12.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.01)

6 5 NOTACLUEHOWORWHO 9 65.2 0:11.26 1:25.52 [6] 1:11.25 [3] 0:59.66 [4] 0:47.20 [6] 0:34.81 [5] 0:23.12 [5] 0:34.81 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.59) (0:12.46) (0:12.39) (0:11.69) (0:11.26)

7 6 QUOTHQUAN 6 65.8 0:11.22 1:25.68 [7] 1:10.89 [9] 0:59.25 [9] 0:46.84 [9] 0:34.78 [8] 0:23.27 [7] 0:34.78 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.79) (0:11.64) (0:12.41) (0:12.06) (0:11.51) (0:11.22)

8 2 HAPPISBURGH 14 65.8 0:11.21 1:25.71 [8] 1:11.06 [7] 0:59.44 [7] 0:47.18 [7] 0:34.89 [6] 0:23.05 [8] 0:34.89 +5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.62) (0:12.26) (0:12.29) (0:11.84) (0:11.21)

9 1 GOLDEN HONOUR 3 65.7 0:11.18 1:25.77 [9] 1:11.33 [6] 0:59.87 [5] 0:47.51 [5] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.37 [6] 0:34.94 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.46) (0:12.36) (0:12.57) (0:11.57) (0:11.18)

10 12 DUCHESS BREE 1 65.6 0:11.15 1:25.78 [10] 1:10.69 [10] 0:59.07 [10] 0:46.77 [10] 0:34.59 [10] 0:22.92 [11] 0:34.59 -1

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:15.09) (0:11.62) (0:12.30) (0:12.18) (0:11.67) (0:11.15)

Scratched: Street Hussy (#18), I Am Takingthelot (#13), Ready Azz Eva (#7), United Front (#9), Belle Tycoon (#10), Casa Fagliano (#17), Brydelicious (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate - 1400m

16 August 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.84
(0:14.17)

1:10.67
(0:11.49)

0:59.18
(0:12.21)

0:46.97
(0:12.44)

0:34.53
(0:11.86)

0:22.67
(0:10.97)

0:34.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 TAMBOURINE MAN 19 65.0 0:11.29 1:26.81 [11] 1:11.28 [12] 0:59.78 [12] 0:47.58 [12] 0:35.56 [12] 0:23.99 [10] 0:35.56 +0

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:15.53) (0:11.50) (0:12.20) (0:12.02) (0:11.57) (0:11.29)

12 15 TANTALUM 8 65.4 0:11.45 1:26.93 [12] 1:11.63 [11] 1:00.18 [11] 0:47.74 [11] 0:35.69 [11] 0:23.92 [12] 0:35.69 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:15.30) (0:11.45) (0:12.44) (0:12.05) (0:11.77) (0:11.54)

Scratched: Street Hussy (#18), I Am Takingthelot (#13), Ready Azz Eva (#7), United Front (#9), Belle Tycoon (#10), Casa Fagliano (#17), Brydelicious (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate - 1400m

16 August 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 NAME DROPPER 11 68.4 0:10.91 0:11.70 [1] 1:24.84 0:34.53

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.70)

2 3 HOT SUMMER 2 66.6 0:10.99 0:11.73 [3] 1.31L 0:34.37 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.73)

3 14 KALENDS 13 66.0 0:11.10 0:11.94 [2] 2.19L 0:34.90 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.94)

4 16 SHY GUY 4 65.7 0:11.17 0:11.81 [4] 3.13L 0:34.80 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.81)

5 19 POWER FLASH 7 66.4 0:11.01 0:11.75 [8] 3.67L 0:34.39 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.75)

6 5 NOTACLUEHOWORWHO 9 65.2 0:11.26 0:11.86 [7] 3.98L 0:34.81 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.86)

7 6 QUOTHQUAN 6 65.8 0:11.22 0:12.05 [6] 4.97L 0:34.78 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.05)

8 2 HAPPISBURGH 14 65.8 0:11.21 0:11.84 [9] 5.12L 0:34.89 +5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.84)

9 1 GOLDEN HONOUR 3 65.7 0:11.18 0:12.19 [5] 5.47L 0:34.94 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.19)

10 12 DUCHESS BREE 1 65.6 0:11.15 0:11.77 [10] 5.52L 0:34.59 -1

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.77)

Scratched: Street Hussy (#18), I Am Takingthelot (#13), Ready Azz Eva (#7), United Front (#9), Belle Tycoon (#10), Casa Fagliano (#17), Brydelicious (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate - 1400m

16 August 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:34.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 TAMBOURINE MAN 19 65.0 0:11.29 0:12.70 [11] 11.62L 0:35.56 +0

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:12.70)

12 15 TANTALUM 8 65.4 0:11.45 0:12.38 [12] 12.33L 0:35.69 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

Scratched: Street Hussy (#18), I Am Takingthelot (#13), Ready Azz Eva (#7), United Front (#9), Belle Tycoon (#10), Casa Fagliano (#17), Brydelicious (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1845m

16 August 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.71
(0:17.70)

1:37.01
(0:12.31)

1:24.70
(0:12.00)

1:12.70
(0:12.23)

1:00.47
(0:12.40)

0:48.07
(0:12.36)

0:35.71
(0:11.80)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KOKONOTSU 1 63.2 0:11.50 1:54.71 [1] 1:37.01 [1] 1:24.70 [1] 1:12.70 [1] 1:00.47 [1] 0:48.07 [1] 0:35.71 [1] 0:35.71

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.70) (0:12.31) (0:12.00) (0:12.23) (0:12.40) (0:12.36) (0:11.80)

2 4 ROCKED 12 64.1 0:11.33 1:54.75 [2] 1:36.16 [8] 1:23.64 [8] 1:11.55 [8] 0:59.14 [9] 0:46.76 [9] 0:34.98 [9] 0:34.98 +14

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:18.59) (0:12.52) (0:12.09) (0:12.41) (0:12.38) (0:11.78) (0:11.70)

3 7 PARALLEL 4 64.3 0:11.34 1:54.76 [3] 1:36.34 [7] 1:23.93 [7] 1:11.88 [7] 0:59.54 [6] 0:47.24 [6] 0:35.29 [5] 0:35.29 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:18.42) (0:12.41) (0:12.05) (0:12.34) (0:12.30) (0:11.95) (0:11.71)

4 11 THE LOVE ROCKET 8 65.1 0:11.29 1:55.10 [4] 1:36.15 [10] 1:23.66 [10] 1:11.60 [11] 0:59.21 [11] 0:46.84 [11] 0:35.05 [11] 0:35.05 +10

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:18.95) (0:12.49) (0:12.06) (0:12.39) (0:12.37) (0:11.79) (0:11.64)

5 2 ENDORPHINS 2 64.3 0:11.39 1:55.15 [5] 1:37.07 [4] 1:24.74 [4] 1:12.56 [5] 1:00.09 [5] 0:47.64 [5] 0:35.63 [6] 0:35.63 +10

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:18.08) (0:12.33) (0:12.18) (0:12.47) (0:12.45) (0:12.01) (0:11.75)

6 8 THIS IS SO 6 64.6 0:11.47 1:55.18 [6] 1:37.40 [2] 1:25.01 [2] 1:12.82 [3] 1:00.43 [3] 0:47.94 [3] 0:35.89 [3] 0:35.89 +6

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:17.78) (0:12.39) (0:12.19) (0:12.39) (0:12.49) (0:12.05) (0:12.02)

7 9 SEEFELD 7 64.0 0:11.58 1:55.24 [7] 1:36.56 [9] 1:24.08 [9] 1:12.01 [9] 0:59.70 [8] 0:47.44 [8] 0:35.60 [7] 0:35.60 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:18.68) (0:12.48) (0:12.07) (0:12.31) (0:12.26) (0:11.84) (0:11.69)

8 12 BRAVE BOY 9 64.3 0:11.44 1:55.28 [8] 1:36.31 [11] 1:23.79 [11] 1:11.78 [10] 0:59.50 [10] 0:47.18 [10] 0:35.39 [10] 0:35.39 -1

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:18.97) (0:12.52) (0:12.01) (0:12.28) (0:12.32) (0:11.79) (0:11.78)

9 5 BAY STREET 5 64.6 0:11.62 1:55.54 [9] 1:37.20 [6] 1:24.79 [6] 1:12.67 [6] 1:00.25 [7] 0:47.84 [7] 0:35.82 [8] 0:35.82 +7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:18.34) (0:12.41) (0:12.12) (0:12.42) (0:12.41) (0:12.02) (0:11.68)

10 10 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 3 62.2 0:11.78 1:55.71 [10] 1:37.55 [5] 1:25.23 [5] 1:13.20 [4] 1:00.85 [4] 0:48.46 [4] 0:36.32 [4] 0:36.32 +0

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:18.16) (0:12.32) (0:12.03) (0:12.35) (0:12.39) (0:12.14) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Top Boy (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1845m

16 August 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.71
(0:17.70)

1:37.01
(0:12.31)

1:24.70
(0:12.00)

1:12.70
(0:12.23)

1:00.47
(0:12.40)

0:48.07
(0:12.36)

0:35.71
(0:11.80)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 LUVYOUANYTIME 10 62.6 0:11.82 1:55.94 [11] 1:37.87 [3] 1:25.65 [3] 1:13.73 [2] 1:01.40 [2] 0:49.00 [2] 0:36.84 [2] 0:36.84 +8

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:18.07) (0:12.22) (0:11.92) (0:12.33) (0:12.40) (0:12.16) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Top Boy (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1845m

16 August 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.91
(0:11.50)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KOKONOTSU 1 63.2 0:11.50 0:23.91 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 1:54.71 0:35.71

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.50) (0:12.41)

2 4 ROCKED 12 64.1 0:11.33 0:23.28 [9] 0:11.95 [5] 0.28L 0:34.98 +14

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:11.95)

3 7 PARALLEL 4 64.3 0:11.34 0:23.58 [3] 0:12.24 [2] 0.33L 0:35.29 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.24)

4 11 THE LOVE ROCKET 8 65.1 0:11.29 0:23.41 [11] 0:12.12 [8] 2.3L 0:35.05 +10

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:12.12)

5 2 ENDORPHINS 2 64.3 0:11.39 0:23.88 [4] 0:12.49 [3] 2.59L 0:35.63 +10

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:12.49)

6 8 THIS IS SO 6 64.6 0:11.47 0:23.87 [6] 0:12.40 [4] 2.79L 0:35.89 +6

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:12.40)

7 9 SEEFELD 7 64.0 0:11.58 0:23.91 [7] 0:12.33 [6] 3.15L 0:35.60 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.58) (0:12.33)

8 12 BRAVE BOY 9 64.3 0:11.44 0:23.61 [10] 0:12.17 [11] 3.36L 0:35.39 -1

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:12.17)

9 5 BAY STREET 5 64.6 0:11.62 0:24.14 [8] 0:12.52 [9] 4.93L 0:35.82 +7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.62) (0:12.52)

10 10 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 3 62.2 0:11.78 0:24.42 [5] 0:12.64 [10] 5.93L 0:36.32 +0

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.78) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Top Boy (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1845m

16 August 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.91
(0:11.50)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 LUVYOUANYTIME 10 62.6 0:11.82 0:24.80 [2] 0:12.98 [7] 7.26L 0:36.84 +8

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.82) (0:12.98)

Scratched: Top Boy (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

16 August 2023 - 16:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.67
(0:13.64)

0:57.03
(0:11.12)

0:45.91
(0:11.07)

0:34.84
(0:11.15)

0:23.69
(0:11.37)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 1 67.6 0:11.05 1:10.67 [1] 0:56.68 [5] 0:45.63 [4] 0:34.54 [3] 0:23.44 [4] 0:12.20 [3] 1:10.67 0:34.54

Cejay Graham 800m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.05) (0:11.09) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:12.20)

2 11 SADDLE BOY 10 68.6 0:11.07 1:10.73 [2] 0:57.09 [1] 0:45.97 [1] 0:34.90 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.35 [2] 0.35L 0:34.90 -5

Dan McGillivray Overall 800m (0:13.64) (0:11.12) (0:11.07) (0:11.15) (0:11.40) (0:12.35)

3 10 JUBAI PRIDE 7 67.3 0:10.93 1:10.98 [3] 0:56.22 [11] 0:45.29 [11] 0:34.13 [11] 0:23.00 [10] 0:11.91 [8] 1.86L 0:34.13 -3

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.76) (0:10.93) (0:11.16) (0:11.13) (0:11.09) (0:11.91)

4 1 READY FOR ANYTHING 2 66.6 0:11.00 1:11.02 [4] 0:57.00 [6] 0:45.91 [5] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.81 [3] 0:12.45 [4] 2.06L 0:34.81 -2

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 600m (0:14.02) (0:11.09) (0:11.10) (0:11.00) (0:11.36) (0:12.45)

5 13 ALPHA GO 6 67.0 0:10.99 1:11.06 [5] 0:56.79 [7] 0:45.61 [8] 0:34.61 [7] 0:23.62 [5] 0:12.38 [5] 2.31L 0:34.61 -5

Justin Huxtable 800m 600m (0:14.27) (0:11.18) (0:11.00) (0:10.99) (0:11.24) (0:12.38)

6 3 ORLABENT 3 68.2 0:10.92 1:11.23 [6] 0:57.42 [3] 0:46.31 [3] 0:35.39 [2] 0:24.21 [2] 0:12.88 [1] 3.3L 0:35.39 +1

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.11) (0:10.92) (0:11.18) (0:11.33) (0:12.88)

7 9 TENZING 17 68.0 0:11.01 1:11.29 [7] 0:56.50 [12] 0:45.45 [12] 0:34.44 [12] 0:23.22 [12] 0:12.18 [9] 3.64L 0:34.44 +1

James Orman 400m 800m (0:14.79) (0:11.05) (0:11.01) (0:11.22) (0:11.04) (0:12.18)

8 16 YASMEEN 12 66.6 0:11.03 1:11.32 [8] 0:56.75 [10] 0:45.72 [9] 0:34.65 [8] 0:23.60 [7] 0:12.38 [6] 3.85L 0:34.65 +0

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.57) (0:11.03) (0:11.07) (0:11.05) (0:11.22) (0:12.38)

9 12 SHADOW OF TIME 4 66.8 0:11.09 1:11.35 [9] 0:57.03 [8] 0:45.94 [7] 0:34.68 [9] 0:23.50 [9] 0:12.23 [10] 4L 0:34.68 -2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.32) (0:11.09) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:11.27) (0:12.23)

10 7 EXPECTANT 5 66.7 0:11.13 1:11.40 [10] 0:56.85 [9] 0:45.72 [10] 0:34.58 [10] 0:23.33 [11] 0:12.14 [12] 4.29L 0:34.58 -5

Georgina Cartwright 800m 1000m (0:14.55) (0:11.13) (0:11.14) (0:11.25) (0:11.19) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Vetta Velocita (#4), Hang Five (#8), Baldassare (#14), Tigertude (#18), Roconono (#15), Brocky (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

16 August 2023 - 16:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.67
(0:13.64)

0:57.03
(0:11.12)

0:45.91
(0:11.07)

0:34.84
(0:11.15)

0:23.69
(0:11.37)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 CRACKER ESSGEE 13 66.6 0:11.23 1:11.61 [11] 0:57.65 [4] 0:46.41 [6] 0:35.18 [6] 0:23.92 [6] 0:12.56 [7] 5.55L 0:35.18 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.24) (0:11.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.36) (0:12.56)

12 5 BOHO BEAUTY 15 68.4 0:11.21 1:11.76 [12] 0:58.10 [2] 0:46.89 [2] 0:35.46 [5] 0:24.03 [8] 0:12.53 [11] 6.41L 0:35.46 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.21) (0:11.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.50) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Vetta Velocita (#4), Hang Five (#8), Baldassare (#14), Tigertude (#18), Roconono (#15), Brocky (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 16 August 2023  18:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


